IS ALBERTI DANTE DISPOSIZIONI dal 09\10 al 14\10 sede MAGLIABECHI

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

Lunedi
Marotta

Marotta

Gailli
Muzzi
Marotta
Amati

Martedi

D'Alfonso

Venezia,
Magnani

Bauso
Bartolozzi

Mercoledi
Berlingozzi

Berlingozzi
Gailli,
Berlingozzi
Tonini
Menici
Amati

Giovedi

Albini

D'Alfonso, De
Carolis

Muzzi

Venerdi

Bauso

Gailli
Albini
Muzzi

Sabato

Bauso,
Magnani

Innocenti



